
Post Name email Mobile number

Margdarshak Dr.G.R.Gupta

Dr.Sujata sathu

Dr.Nitan Gupta

9541261294

9797592721

9419119123

President Dr.Jatinder Gupta dr.jatindergupta@gmai
l.com

9419196040

Vice President Dr.A.K.Jalla

Dr.Shareshta Gupta

DrDeepika 
Sankhyadher

Dr.Rakesh kotwal

9419190010

9419185799

9419197578


9469744178

General Secretary DR.Sudesh Gupta Dr.sudeshgupta@gmai
l.com

9697122229

Secretary Dr.Sangeeta Gupta

Dr.Arun Gupta 

Dr.Lotika Bharti

Dr.Vikas koul

9419127512

9596306387

9596771236

9419128254

Prakoshtha Prabhari Shikshak Dr.vikas 
Gupta

Chatre  Dr.Twinkle 
Gupta

Chakitsak 
Dr.M.L.Gupta

Mahila Dr.Manisha 
Gupta

Aoushadi Nirmaan 

Dr.Sahil.Gupta

Anusandaan Dr.Anil 
Gupta

7780914631


7006520990


9419671593

9419850771


9149529398

9419101141



Prakoshtha Sah 
Prabhari 

Shikshak Dr.Shalej 
Gupta

Chatre Dr.Poonam 
Gupta

Dr.Danisha Gupta

Chikitsak Dr.Rohit 
Dubey

Dr.Swarn Padha

Mahila Dr.Pooja

Aoushdi nirmaan

Dr.Vikrant Gupta

Anusandaan 
Dr.Amanpreet kour


9906037733


9149696904


6006224258

8492858100


9469259588

6006496635


9419133747


9811933102

Executive member Treasure Dr.Virander 
Gupta

Co Treasure 
Dr.Ramesh Sharma

vkguptadr100@gmail.
com

9419860012


9018946442

DR.Manjeet Singh 9018850999

Dr.Shashi kant 9419796800

Dr.Rahul Khajuria

Dr.Bal Krishan 
Sharma

Dr.Randir Dubey

Dr.Lakhwinder Singh

Special Invitee

Dr.Arun Jandial 

Dr.Sharda sriniwas

9419171264

9419207775


9596801025

9419107005


9419211816

9886540088
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